1 6330-S2 AMH DOUM H5471.2

2 2SSB 6330 - H AMD TO NR COMM AMD (H-5366.1/98) 1061 ADOPTED 3-5-98 3 By Representative Doumit 4 5 On page 2, beginning on line 9 of the amendment, after "under" strike "((fifteen)) twelve" and insert "fifteen" 6 On page 2, line 15 of the amendment, after "resident" strike 7 8 "((fifteen years of age or older" and insert "fifteen years of age or older ((" 9 On page 2, line 17 of the amendment, after "nonresident" insert 10 11 "fifteen years of age or older" 12 2SSB 6330 - H AMD TO NR COMM AMD (H-5366.1/98) 13 By Representative Doumit 14 15 On page 4, beginning on line 3 of the amendment, after "person" 16 strike all material through "sixteen" on line 4 and insert "fifteen" 17 **2SSB 6330** - H AMD TO NR COMM AMD (H-5366.1/98) 18 By Representative Doumit 19 20 On page 8, line 21 of the amendment, after "persons" strike 21 "twelve" and insert "fifteen" 22 **2SSB 6330** - H AMD TO NR COMM AMD (H-5366.1/98) 23 By Representative Doumit 24 On page 13, line 16 of the amendment, after "persons" strike 25 26 "((sixteen years of age or older))" and insert "sixteen years of age or 27 older"

- On page 13, beginning on line 18 of the amendment, after
- 2 "nonresidents" strike all material through "sixteen" on line 19
- 3 **2SSB 6330** H AMD TO NR COMM AMD (H-5366.1/98)
- 4 By Representative Doumit

5

- On page 14, line 29 of the amendment, after "persons" insert
- 7 "sixteen years of age or older"
- 8 On page 14, beginning on line 31 of the amendment, after
- 9 "nonresidents" strike all material through "sixteen" on line 32

--- END ---